BUDAUN

Laxmi Mahila

16,100

JAGAT

06-Aug-2015

KHUNAK

Women SHG

ENQENNNEEEE ENEEEN

Sangthan Mahila

14-Sep-2015

30-Nov--0001

R HE EEEN

15,000

Khunak

Sarv U.P. Gramin Bank

cirrAN EEEN

Sunita Rajveer

Vimla devi Parvesh kumar
Goddi devi Ratiram
Sushma Lalaram

devi

Naim vati Ram babu
Naim Pallu pal

shree

Nanhi Sandeep

devi

kanti devi Ravendra
Munisha Bhagbaan dash
devi

Rajvati Anil kumar
Chameli Lalmann

OBC

Tlliterate
OBC Illiterate
OBC Illiterate

OBC Illiterate

OBC Illiterate

OBC Illiterate

OBC Illiterate

OBC Illiterate

OBC Illiterate

OBC Illiterate

OBC Tlliterate

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

2,300

0

0

5,000

10,000

19,000

0

0

0 0
5,000 10,000
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 5,000
10,000 20,000
0 0
10,000 29,000
0 0

0 0

devi
m- 291900 _m 54900



From: To: Nov 30, 2019
HEN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HEE EEEEEE EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE EEE SN SEEEEEN SEEEE BN EEEE 950
HEN EEEEEE EEEE o HE EEEEEN SEEEEE SN SEEEEEE EEEEE 10,429
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE 100 HE ccLHE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN BEEE 0
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE BN o ENcFiE N SEENEEEN EEEEN BN EEEE 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE ENEN SN SEENEEE EEEE 0
HEN ENEE BN EEEE EE 0
HN ENEN EEEE o HE EEEE NN 0
HEE EER HEE EER

HEEEE EER

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HEENE EER ....... (Asset) HEENE EEE
EEEE ENEE BN EEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 48000 HENEEEN NN NNN SN SNENE EEEEEN 0
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 47,379
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 15,621
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

47,379.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,621.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

48,000.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

950.00

10,429.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

74,379.00
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